UniMod
Intelligent Communication
for all Metering Application
The Solution for Data
Communication
The different devices of our UniMod
family support transparent data
communication with all needed

Cubical Design and Installation
Relais
How to Order the UniMod
Type
UniMod  Universal Communication Device
 Communication to Central Station
 LTE Radio modem (LTE/UMTS), one internal interface: RS485 2 wires,  one additional interface is possible
 LTE/24 UniMod LTE with 24VDC (10VDC to 36VDC) power supply
 GSM-4 GSM-Modem with Quad-Band GSM and GPRS option (multi-slot class 10)
three internal interfaces: RS232 (Service), RS485 2 wires, 20mA (CS, current loop)
 GSM-4/24 UniMod GSM-4 with 24VDC (10VDC to 36VDC) power supply
 GSM-4/48 UniMod GSM-4 with 48VDC (20VDC to 72VDC) power supply
 01/I PSTN Modem (analog), available on request only
 Ethernet+ LAN-Modem to connect devices to a local area network using Ethernet technology
  Interface Modules
  10 RS232 interface via terminals (also for connection of a PC to the UniMod Ethernet)
  15 RS232 interface via terminals; with 9VDC power supply (used e.g. by some gas flow
computers)
  20 20mA (CS) interface, active (standard, if supplements are missing), only UniMod 01/I and Eth
  21 20mA (CS) interface, passive
  40 M-Bus interface, active, up to 20 devices
  41 M-Bus interface, passive
  72 RS485 interface, 2 wires
  74 RS485 interface, 4 wires
Order supplements
   Antenna (only UniMod LTE… and GSM..)
   A00 No antenna (standard, if supplements are missing)
   A06 LTE-Antenna with magnetic foot; 5m cable
   A07 LTE fixed antenna with mounting device; 5m cable
   Baud rate of the electrical interface at delivery time
   B00 Mode C according to IEC 62056-21 (supported by UniMod GSM-4 only)
   B01 1200 Baud
   B02 2400 Baud
   B03 4800Baud
   B04 9600 Baud (standard, if supplements are missing)
   B05 19200 Baud
   Data format of the electrical interface at delivery time
   D01 7E1 (7 Data bits, Even Parity, 1 Stopbit) (standard, if supplements are missing)
   D02 8N1 (8 Data Bits, No Parity, 1 Stopbit)
   D03 8E1 (8 Data Bits, Even Parity, 1 Stopbit)
   External power supply
   PS24 Power supply; input: 100-240VAC, output: 24VDC, 2,5A (Order No.: #12202)
   Telephone connection (only UniMod 01/I)
   T00 No cable (standard, if supplements are missing)
   T01 Telephone cable for TAE 6N-socket; 3m length
   T02 Telephone cable for RJ-10/11/12 socket; 3m length
Software, Accessories
UniModSet Software to change parameters and to support installation using a RS232 interface
(OS: MS Windows NT, XP, Vista, 7, 8, 10 or Server 2000/2003/2008/2012)
UniModSet P Software to change parameters and to support installation using a RS232 interface;
additional: protocol test procedures e.g. for M-Bus, IEC 62056-21 (61107), IEC 60870-5, SCTM,